
QUÍMICA-UFC

SEMANA DE RECEPÇÃO
DOS CALOUROS 2020.1

De 17 a 21 de Feveireiro

APOIO:



Programação

Seg ter Qua Qui Sex
13

-14h
14

-16h

16
-18h

Palestra Palestra Palestra Palestra

Coffee 
Break

CluQui

IG: @petquimicaufc Site: www.petquimica.ufc.br

Tour pelo
 campus

 
Orientações

Básicas,
 DA Química

Seg.Lab
Sigaa

Biblioteca

Face: Pet Quimica Ufc

PET, 
ENACTUS

 
 

PIBID*

* = Atividade extra

PET
Game*

 


